
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  5 0 190:59:59.000 38:11:59.000
2 2 POPKO Mariusz  2 0 141:24:49.000 70:42:24.000
3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  7 0 190:59:59.000 27:17:08.000
4 4 KLUZ Robert  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  6 0 164:07:09.000 27:21:11.000
6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  12 0 180:36:07.000 15:03:00.000
7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  3 0 166:59:59.000 55:39:59.000
8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  1 0,001 94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  1 0,001 88:49:31.000 88:49:31.000
10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  10 0 166:59:59.000 16:41:59.000
11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  5 0 190:59:59.000 38:11:59.000
12 12 CZADER Karolina  4 0 190:59:59.000 47:44:59.000
13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  2 0 166:59:59.000 83:29:59.000
15 15 MARCELA Marcin  3 0 166:59:59.000 55:39:59.000
16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  2 0 136:05:31.000 68:02:45.000
17 17 BARCZAK Anna  1 0,001 142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  9 0 187:12:15.000 20:48:01.000
19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  8 0 190:59:59.000 23:52:29.000
20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  6 0 166:59:59.000 27:49:59.000
21 21 LUCHOWSKI Rafał  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
22 22 JOŃCZYK-ZIĘBA Ewa  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
23 23 KOCOT Magdalena  2 0 166:59:59.000 83:29:59.000
24 24 GŁOWACKI Andrzej  4 0 187:37:57.000 46:54:29.000
26 26 PAMUŁA Krystian  1 0,001 182:44:08.000 182:44:08.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 POPKO Mariusz  117:33:09.000 117:33:09.000
2 2 2 POPKO Mariusz  141:24:49.000 23:51:40.000
1 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 3 3 KOWALSKI Łukasz  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 KLUZ Robert  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 4 4 KLUZ Robert  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 4 4 KLUZ Robert  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  89:29:00.000 89:29:00.000
2 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  89:38:48.000 00:09:48.000
3 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  102:12:50.000 12:34:02.000
4 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  137:48:26.000 35:35:36.000
5 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  138:16:49.000 00:28:23.000
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6 5 5 MICHAŁOWSKI Piotr  164:07:09.000 25:50:20.000
1 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  59:59:37.000 59:59:37.000
2 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  78:58:09.000 18:58:32.000
3 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  82:25:50.000 03:27:41.000
4 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  102:00:10.000 19:34:20.000
5 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  105:14:12.000 03:14:02.000
6 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  126:47:27.000 21:33:15.000
7 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  131:45:34.000 04:58:07.000
8 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  136:27:10.000 04:41:36.000
9 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  150:40:49.000 14:13:39.000
10 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  155:06:13.000 04:25:24.000
11 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  174:27:42.000 19:21:29.000
12 6 6 WEREMKO Grzegorz  180:36:07.000 06:08:25.000
1 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 7 7 KOWALCZYK Piotr  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 LEWTAK Marcin  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
1 9 9 KLARECKA Joanna  88:49:31.000 88:49:31.000
1 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 10 10 JĘDRASIK Piotr  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 11 11 KORCZAK Kamil  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 12 12 CZADER Karolina  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 12 12 CZADER Karolina  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 CZADER Karolina  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 CZADER Karolina  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 13 13 LEPIARZ Grzegorz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 15 15 MARCELA Marcin  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  130:47:27.000 130:47:27.000
2 16 16 MIEDZIŃSKI Artur  136:05:31.000 05:18:04.000
1 17 17 BARCZAK Anna  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
1 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  126:11:55.000 126:11:55.000
2 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  127:18:15.000 01:06:20.000
3 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  128:28:52.000 01:10:37.000
4 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  129:35:01.000 01:06:09.000
5 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  138:53:23.000 09:18:22.000
6 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  150:38:13.000 11:44:50.000
7 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  154:03:51.000 03:25:38.000
8 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  162:34:06.000 08:30:15.000
9 18 18 GOŁĄBIOWSKI Jarek  187:12:15.000 24:38:09.000
1 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 19 19 PIOTROWSKA Ewa  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



6 20 20 PIOTROWSKA Anna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 21 21 LUCHOWSKI Rafał  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 22 22 JOŃCZYK-ZIĘBA Ewa  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 23 23 KOCOT Magdalena  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 23 23 KOCOT Magdalena  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 24 24 GŁOWACKI Andrzej  174:27:28.000 174:27:28.000
2 24 24 GŁOWACKI Andrzej  180:43:13.000 06:15:45.000
3 24 24 GŁOWACKI Andrzej  185:58:54.000 05:15:41.000
4 24 24 GŁOWACKI Andrzej  187:37:57.000 01:39:03.000
1 26 26 PAMUŁA Krystian  182:44:08.000 182:44:08.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 99 wynik(ów)
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